
CARNEGIE BOROUGH  POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY LOG

INCIDENT STREET ACTIVITY BOROUGH DATE

2021-12260 PATROL ACTION - BANK CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12289 PATROL ACTION - PATROL ACTIVITY CARDS CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12246 3RD ALARM CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12247 ANTHONY PATROL ACTION - WELFARE CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12237 ANTHONY ASSAULT - HANDS,FISTS,FEET CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12262 ANTHONY PATROL ACTION CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 12:10

2021-12253 BROADWAY PATROL ACTION - VACATION CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 8:33

2021-12254 BROADWAY PATROL ACTION - BUSINESS CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 9:00

2021-12277 BROADWAY PATROL ACTION - BUSINESS CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12282 BROADWAY PATROL ACTION - VACATION CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 19:25

2021-12271 CAPITAL PATROL ACTION CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 14:30

2021-12273 CAPITAL PATROL ACTION CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12243 CENTER ASSAULT - HANDS,FISTS,FEET CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 2:48

2021-12249 CHESTNUT PATROL ACTION - BUSINESS CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 6:35

2021-12261 CHESTNUT PATROL ACTION - BUSINESS CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 9:35

2021-12284 CHESTNUT PATROL ACTION - BUSINESS CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 20:15

2021-12250 EAST MAIN PATROL ACTION - PATROL ACTIVITY CARDS CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 6:50

2021-12263 EAST MAIN TRAFFIC STOP CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12275 EAST MAIN MOTORIST AID/DISABLED CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12276 EAST MAIN PUBLIC WORKS REQUEST CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12267 FORSYTHE TRAFFIC TARGET CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 13:00

2021-12268 FORSYTHE TRAFFIC STOP CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 13:17

2021-12259 FRANKLIN PATROL ACTION - SCHOOL CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 9:05

2021-12266 FRANKLIN PATROL ACTION - SCHOOL CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 12:35

2021-12251 HULTON REPOSSESSED VEHICLE CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 7:36

2021-12264 LYDIA MOTORIST AID/DISABLED CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12242 MAIN TRAFFIC TARGET CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 0:50

2021-12283 MANSFIELD TRAFFIC TARGET CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 20:15

2021-12274 SIXTH DOMESTIC CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 15:41

2021-12239 VETERANS NCIC ENTRY CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 2:40

2021-12244 WASHINGTON TRAFFIC STOP CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12252 WASHINGTON PATROL ACTION CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12272 WASHINGTON TRAFFIC TARGET CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021

2021-12255 WEST MAIN PATROL ACTION - BANK CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 9:20

2021-12269 WOODRUFF TRAFFIC STOP CARNEGIE BOROUGH 12/20/2021 13:45
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2021-12258 CARRIAGE CIRCLE PATROL ACTION - VACATION CHECK PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021

2021-12279 CARRIAGE CIRCLE PATROL ACTION - VACATION CHECK PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021 17:34

2021-12248 PENNSBURY PATROL ACTION - PENNSBURY PATROL PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021 6:20

2021-12257 PENNSBURY PATROL ACTION - PENNSBURY PATROL PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021 8:10

2021-12256 PENNSBURY PATROL ACTION - PENNSBURY PATROL PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021 9:40

2021-12265 PENNSBURY PATROL ACTION - PENNSBURY PATROL PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021 13:10

2021-12270 PENNSBURY PATROL ACTION - PENNSBURY PATROL PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021

2021-12278 PENNSBURY PATROL ACTION - PENNSBURY PATROL PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021

2021-12280 PENNSBURY PATROL ACTION - PENNSBURY PATROL PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021

2021-12281 PENNSBURY PATROL ACTION - PENNSBURY PATROL PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021

2021-12285 PENNSBURY PATROL ACTION - PENNSBURY PATROL PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021

2021-12245

PENNSBURY BLVD 

SOUTH TRAFFIC/PARKING PROBLEM PENNSBURY VILLAGE 12/20/2021
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